Date:

—,=r‘,_

Sold to:
Address:

ESCQ.PAD E City, State & Zip;

EXCEL TRAILER

**For 2008 GLI800 a required isolator is needed for the trailer wiring. An upcharge of $135.00%*

MTEX-0100

MTEX-0200
MTEX-0201
MTEX-0202

MTEX-0301
MTEX-0302/303
MTEX-0304
MTEX-0005
MTEX-0306
MTEX-0307
MTEX-0308
MTEX-0310
MTEX-03Il

MTEX-0400
MTEX-0401
MTEX-0402
MTEX-0403
MTEX-0404
MTEX-0405
MTEX-0406

MTWT-8800a
MTWT-44871

MTWT-7a023
MTWT-403238
MTWT-BaB2I
MTWT-04638
MTWT-85293

MTEX-0a00

Price as
configured

Phone#
Bike Year, Model & Color:

229500 [m]

Escapade Excel Base Price

$495.00
§750.00
$8a0.00

$120.00
no cost
$85.00
$125.00
$345.00
$300.00
$345.00
$95.00
$145.00

$125.00
$175.00
$140.00
$43.00
$140.00
$25.00
$35.00

o cost
$215.00
$325.00
$310.00
$285.00
$185.00
$75.00

gieoo0 [

$ 2,295.00

Body Finish Options:

Frimed - Ready to Paint
Painted - Single Tone Color Match
Fainted - Two Tone Color Match

Appearance Options:

Chrome Tongue, Coupler & Tongue Stand

Chrome License Plate Frame - LARGE _ or SMALL
Chrome Taillight Trim

Chrome Wheel Well Trim

Chrome Luggage Rack

Spoiler with Auxillary Brake Light - Requires Prep, Primer & Paint
Spoiler with Auxillary Brake Light - Color Matched

Auxillary Lighting Package - LED Side Markers

Front Stone Shield - Black Vinyl

Convenience Options:

Swivel Hitch Coupler

Cooler Package - Tongue Mounted, 34 quart with Cover
Complete Carpet Kit

Dome Light

Custom Garment Bag with Snap Mounts

Garment Bag Snaps Only

Storage Cover with Escapade Logo

Wheel Options:

White Steel Wheel/Tire Set
Aluminum a Spoke Wheel/Tire Set
Chrome Directional Wheel/Tire Set
Black Directional Wheel/Tire Set
Machined Directional Wheel/Tire Set

Spare Tire - Aluminum 3 Spoke Wheel/Tire
Spare Tire - White Steel Wheel/Tire

Crating Charge (disregard if factory pick up)
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